
LOOSE TEAS $4.50LOOSE TEAS $4.50
Earl Grey Black Tea         

Breakfast Black Tea  

Jasmine Green Tea  

Pure Green Tea  

Peppermint Herbal Infusion  

Camomile Herbal Infusion  

Elderflower Apple Fruit Infusion  

Blood Orange Fruit Infusion  

Blueberry Fruit Infusion   

 
LUXURY TEABAGS $4.00LUXURY TEABAGS $4.00
English Breakfast Black Tea 

Elegant Earl Grey Black Tea 

Ceylon Spice Chai Black Tea 

Berry Sensation Black Tea 

Lively Lemon & Orange Black Tea 

Rose With French Vanilla Black Tea 

Ceylon Green Tea  

Fragrant Jasmine Green Tea  

Peppermint with Cinnamon 

Chamomile 
Lemon Verbena  

COFFEES COFFEES SML REGSML REG

Espresso  $3.80
Long Black  $3.80
Americano  $3.80
French Press $4.50 $7.00
Macchiato  $3.80
Piccolo $4.00 $4.50
Flat White $4.00 $4.50
Latte $4.00 $4.50
Cappuccino $4.00 $4.50
Vienna $4.00 $4.50
Mochaccino $4.00 $4.50

Extra shot 0.50c 

  
CHOCOLATECHOCOLATE  
Hot Chocolate $4.50 $5.00
White Hot Chocolate $4.50 $5.00
Fluffy $2.50 

 
Milk Milk 
Full | Trim | Oat | Soy | Almond | Coconut 

COFFEE-FREE COFFEE-FREE 
Chai Latte $5.00
Tumeric Latte $5.00
Matcha Latte $6.00
Beetroot Latte $6.00
 
ICED DRINKS $5.00ICED DRINKS $5.00
 
Iced Latte 
Iced Americano 
Iced Chocolate 
 
JUICES $5.50JUICES $5.50
Orange 
Cranberry 
Pineapple 
Grapefruit 
Apple 
Kiwifruit 
Tomato 

SMOOTHIES $5.00SMOOTHIES $5.00
Spirulina Slam 
Feijoa Frenzy 
Berry Bomb 
Tropical Storm 


